327C H E M I C A L S
PROTECH COIL CLEANERS
RINSE CONTAINER CONTAINER CASE CASE DIRECT
PART NO TYPE APPLICATION CONCENTRATION FOAMING REQUIRED TYPE SIZE QUANTITY REQUIRED SHIP ITEM
85-501 Acidic Condenser Coils 2:1 to 10:1 Yes - High Foam Yes Bottle 1 gallon 4 Yes Yes
85-501 Heavy Foaming Acid
Condenser Coil Cleaner & Brightener
• Expanding foam action
• Best for brightening – makes condenser coils look new
• Must be thoroughly rinsed with water
• Contains hazardous components hydrofluoric acid and phosphoric acid
• Outdoor use only, protective gloves, and eye/face protection required
RINSE CONTAINER CONTAINER CASE CASE DIRECT
PART NO TYPE APPLICATION CONCENTRATION FOAMING REQUIRED TYPE SIZE QUANTITY REQUIRED SHIP ITEM
85-C01 Alkaline Condenser Coils Ready to use Yes - High Foam Yes Aerosol 16 oz. (1 pint) 12 Yes Yes
85-1101 Alkaline Condenser Coils 2:1 to 20:1 Yes - High Foam Yes Bottle 1 gallon 4 Yes Yes
85-1101, 85-C01 Heavy Foaming Alkaline
Condenser Coil Cleaner & Brightener
• Expanding foam action
• Alkaline formulation is excellent on greasy coils
• Must be thoroughly rinsed with water
• Contains hazardous component potassium hydroxide
• Good ventilation, protective gloves, and eye protection required
• USDA accepted (85-1101 only)
RINSE CONTAINER CONTAINER CASE CASE DIRECT
PART NO TYPE APPLICATION CONCENTRATION FOAMING REQUIRED TYPE SIZE QUANTITY REQUIRED SHIP ITEM
85-4X08 Alkaline Condenser/ 6:1 to 80:1 Yes - High Foam Yes Bottle 8 oz. (1/2 pint) 24 Yes —
Evaporator Coils
85-H4X32 Alkaline Condenser/ 6:1 to 80:1 Yes - High Foam Yes Bottle 32 oz. (1 quart) 6 Yes —
Evaporator Coils
4X Base – Heaving Foaming Alkaline
Condenser Coil Cleaner
Properly dilute with water according to label instructions before use.

— 8:1 for heavy duty cleaning of evaporator coils
• Rinsing not required on evaporators – normal condensation will carry away dirt and
contamination
• May irritate eyes and excessive contact should be avoided
• USDA accepted
NU-CALGON COIL CLEANERS
RINSE CONTAINER CONTAINER CASE CASE DIRECT
PART NO TYPE APPLICATION CONCENTRATION FOAMING REQUIRED TYPE SIZE QUANTITY REQUIRED SHIP ITEM
4120-08 Alkaline Condenser Coils 3:1 to 4:1 Yes - High Foam Yes Bottle 1 gallon 4 Yes Yes
Alka-Brite Plus
A non-acid, alkaline based product for brightening and cleaning air cooled condensers.
It contains the best available detergents to quickly penetrate and remove greasy soils
and oxidation. Its foaming action helps to lift greasy soils out of the coil. Biodegradable.
RINSE CONTAINER CONTAINER CASE CASE DIRECT
PART NO TYPE APPLICATION CONCENTRATION FOAMING REQUIRED TYPE SIZE QUANTITY REQUIRED SHIP ITEM
85-SR32 Alkaline Evaporator Coils 24:1 No No Bottle 32 oz. (1 quart) 6 Yes —
85-SR32 Base – Self Rinsing Evaporator Coil Cleaner
Dilute base with 24:1; makes over 6 gallons evaporator cleaner
RINSE CONTAINER CONTAINER CASE CASE DIRECT
PART NO TYPE APPLICATION CONCENTRATION FOAMING REQUIRED TYPE SIZE QUANTITY REQUIRED SHIP ITEM
85-C02 Alkaline Evaporator Coils Ready to use No No Aerosol 18 oz. 12 Yes Yes
85-401 Alkaline Evaporator Coils 4:1 to 6:1 No No Bottle 1 gallon 4 Yes —
85-401, 85-C02 Self Rinsing Evaporator Coil Cleaner
• No foaming action – only attacks dirt build-up, not metal
• Rinsing not required – normal condensation will carry away dirt and contamination
• May irritate eyes and skin – excessive contact should be avoided
• USDA accepted (85-401 only)

• Eliminates foul drain pan odors
• Time-release formula lasts up to 6 months
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY CASE REQUIRED DIRECT SHIP ITEM
CS-100 Sta-Clean Condensate Pan Strip (3 to 5 Ton) 12 Yes —
CS-250 Sta-Clean Condensate Pan Strip (Up to 2-1/2 Ton) 12 Yes —
CS-50 Sta-Clean Condensate Pan Strip (Win/Fan & Coil) 12 Yes —
Sta-Clean Condensate Pan Strips
• EPA registered
• Controls microbial contaminates in condensate pans; kills mold,
algae, fungus and other microorganisms
• Time-release formula lasts up to 6 months
ProCat_12Chemical_1:ProCat_12Chemical  11/6/09  8:45 AM  Page 332
333C H E M I C A L S
PROTECH IAQ ASSURANCE PRODUCTS
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY CASE REQUIRED DIRECT SHIP ITEM
85-1600D ClenAir Spray w/Tray - 16 oz. 12 Yes —
85-1610 ClenAir Spray Refill - 1 gallon 4 Yes —
85-1700D ClenAir Citrus Spray w/Tray - 16 oz. 12 Yes —
85-1710 ClenAir Citrus Spray Refill - 1 gallon Citrus 4 Yes —
85-1900D ClenAir CherryAir Spray Counter Display - 16 oz. 12 Yes —

• Controlled evaporation is ideal for use in dip tanks
• Cleans electric motors, machine parts, coils, switches, breakers and other components
• Will not harm most electrical insulation
• Leaves no residue
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY CASE REQUIRED DIRECT SHIP ITEM
85-4101 PROTECH High Pressure Solvent Cleaner Aerosol - 18 oz. 12 Yes —
High Pressure Solvent Cleaner
An easy to use high velocity aerosol. Blasting action and powerful solvents loosens and
removes grease and grime. Excellent for cleaning refrigeration condensers, electric
equipment, and motors.
• Evaporates quickly and leaves no film
• Ideal for use where water cleanup is difficult
• Non-flammable
• Non-conductive; dielectric strength of 32,000 volts
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY CASE REQUIRED DIRECT SHIP ITEM
85-B32 PROTECH Gas Leak Detector Spray Bottle - 32 oz. 12 Yes —
85-B01 PROTECH Gas Leak Detector Bottle - 1 gallon 4 Yes —
Gas Leak Detector
• Detects small and large leaks from pressurized gas systems
(bubble-type leak detector)
• Applies directly to the suspected leak location
• Clings to vertical surfaces and the underside surfaces of pipes and tubes
• Rated for use to 27°F
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY CASE REQUIRED DIRECT SHIP ITEM
85-301 PROTECH Ice Machine Cleaner Bottle - 1 gallon 4 Yes —
85-316 PROTECH Ice Machine Cleaner Bottle - 16 oz. 12 Yes —
Nickel Safe Ice Machine Cleaner
• Removes slime and scale build-up and restores efficiency of ice machines
• Fast acting, non-foaming
• Nickel and stainless steel safe; meets Manitowoc spec. GES-6 for ice machine cleaner
• All food-grade ingredients
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY CASE REQUIRED DIRECT SHIP ITEM
85-NL1-8 Nu Line Condensate Drain Line Build-up Remover - 8 oz. 24 Yes —
85-NL2-32 Nu Line Condensate Drain Line Build-up Remover - 32 oz. 12 Yes —
Nu Line Condensate Drain Line Build-up Remover
Penetrates the slime to coat the walls of the drain line helping the slime to break up,
detach from the drain and slide out. It leaves a coating on the walls of the pipe to help
prevent new slime from attaching to it for up to three months. Biodegradable and non-

85-16001 Acid Test Kit
• For use with all common types of refrigerant oils (mineral, alkylbenzene and POE)
• Four complete tests in each kit
• Simply add oil, shake, and compare to test chart
• Biodegradable
• Non-toxic
• Non-flammable
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY CASE REQUIRED DIRECT SHIP ITEM
85-25140-01 Acid Test Kit 12 Yes —
85-25140-01 Acid Test Kit
• For use with mineral and alkylbenzene lubricants (not for use with POE oil)
• One test per kit
• Easy to use, no complicated charts, results in seconds
• Simply add oil, shake, and observe color change (turns yellow if acidic)
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY CASE REQUIRED DIRECT SHIP ITEM
85-32CST PROTECH POE Refrigeration Oil 32 cSt - 12 oz. 12 Yes —
PROTECH POE Refrigeration Oil
Designed specifically for use with HFC, but fully compatible with both HCFC and HFC refrigerants.
• Excellent miscibility with refrigerant and other types of oils
• Exceptional thermal and chemical stability

PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QUANTITY CASE REQUIRED DIRECT SHIP ITEM
4300-09 Rx11-flush - 1 lb. 6 Yes Yes
4300-10 Rx11-flush Start-Up Pak (2+1) 1 — Yes
4300-11 Rx11-flush - 2 lbs. 4 Yes Yes
4300-15 Rx11-flush - 13 lbs. — — Yes
Rx11-flush
Rx11-flush is an ozone-safe solvent engineered specifically for flushing refrigeration and air
conditioning systems and line sets. It is strong enough to rinse away particulate, sludge, carbon
residues, acids, oils and water after burnouts or for regular maintenance. It is ideal for flushing line
sets on R-410A conversions. Rx11-flush works fast and is easy to use.
ProCat_12Chemical_1:ProCat_12Chemical  11/6/09  8:46 AM  Page 343
344 W W W . R H E E M P A R T S . C O M W W W . R U U D P A R T S . C O M
REFRIGERANT
GENETRON ASHRAE CONTAINER DIRECT SHIP
PART NO DESIGNATION NUMBER SIZE (LBS) TYPE CHEMICAL NAME ITEM
85-R11-100 11 R-11 100 CFC Trichlorofluoromethane Yes
85-R11-200 11 R-11 200 CFC Trichlorofluoromethane Yes
85-R114-30 114 R-114 30 CFC Dichlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R114-150 114 R-114 150 CFC Dichlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R12-30 12 R-12 30 CFC Dichlorodifluoromethane Yes
85-R12-145 12 R-12 145 CFC Dichlorodifluoromethane Yes
85-R123-100 123 R-123 100 HCFC Dichlorotrifluoroethane Yes
85-R123-200 123 R-123 200 HCFC Dichlorotrifluoroethane Yes
85-R123-630 123 R-123 630 HCFC Dichlorotrifluoroethane Yes
85-R124-30 124 R-124 30 HCFC Chlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R124-150 124 R-124 150 HCFC Chlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R124-TON 124 R-124 2000 HCFC Chlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R134A-30 134a R-134a 30 HFC Tetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R134A-125 134a R-134a 125 HFC Tetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R134A-TON 134a R-134a 1700 HFC Tetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R22-30 22 R-22 30 HCFC Chlorodifluoromethane Yes
85-R22-50 22 R-22 50 HCFC Chlorodifluoromethane Yes
85-R22-125 22 R-22 125 HCFC Chlorodifluoromethane Yes
85-R22-TON 22 R-22 1750 HCFC Chlorodifluoromethane Yes
85-R23-20 23 R-23 20 HFC Trifluoromethane Yes
85-R23-70 23 R-23 70 HFC Trifluoromethane Yes
85-R404A-24 404A R-404A 24 Blend Pentafluoroethane, Trifluoroethane, Tetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R404A-100 404A R-404A 100 Blend Pentafluoroethane, Trifluoroethane, Tetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R404A-TON 404A R-404A 1300 Blend Pentafluoroethane, Trifluoroethane, Tetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R407C-25 407C R-407C 25 Blend Difluoromethane, Pentafluoroethane, Tetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R407C-115 407C R-407C 115 Blend Difluoromethane, Pentafluoroethane, Tetrafluoroethane Yes
85-R408A-24 408A R-408A 24 Blend Pentafluoroethane, Trifluoroethane, Chlorodifluoromethane Yes
85-R408A-100 408A R-408A 100 Blend Pentafluoroethane, Trifluoroethane, Chlorodifluoromethane Yes
85-R409A-30 409A R-409A 30 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Chlorotetrafluoroethane, Chlorodifluoroethane Yes
85-R409A-125 409A R-409A 125 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Chlorotetrafluoroethane, Chlorodifluoroethane Yes
85-R502-30 502 R-502 30 Azeotrope Mixture Chlorodifluoromethane, Chloropentafluoroethane Yes
85-R502-50 502 R-502 50 Azeotrope Mixture Chlorodifluoromethane, Chloropentafluoroethane Yes
85-R502-125 502 R-502 125 Azeotrope Mixture Chlorodifluoromethane, Chloropentafluoroethane Yes
85-R508B-10 508B R-508B 10 Azeotrope Mixture Trifluoromethane, Hexafluoroethane Yes
85-R508B-20 508B R-508B 20 Azeotrope Mixture Trifluoromethane, Hexafluoroethane Yes
85-R508B-70 508B R-508B 70 Azeotrope Mixture Trifluoromethane, Hexafluoroethane Yes
85-AZ20-25 AZ20 410A R-410A 25 HFC (Azeotropic Mixture) Difluoromethane, Pentafluoroethane Yes
85-AZ20-100 AZ20 410A R-410A 100 HFC (Azeotropic Mixture) Difluoromethane, Pentafluoroethane Yes
(continued on next page)
Refrigerant
• Refrigerant orders must be placed on a separate Purchase Order
• 3600 lbs. total required for pre-paid freight; Cannot be combined with any other products to
qualify for pre-paid freight terms
• Call Toll-Free 1-866-563-6324 for pricing
ProCat_12Chemical_1:ProCat_12Chemical  11/6/09  8:46 AM  Page 344
345C H E M I C A L S
REFRIGERANT
GENETRON ASHRAE CONTAINER DIRECT SHIP
PART NO DESIGNATION NUMBER SIZE (LBS) TYPE CHEMICAL NAME ITEM
85-AZ50-25 AZ-50 507 R-507/R-507A 25 Azeotrope Mixture Pentafluoroethane, Trifluoroethane Yes
85-AZ50-100 AZ-50 507 R-507/R-507A 100 Azeotrope Mixture Pentafluoroethane, Trifluoroethane Yes
85-AZ50-TON AZ-50 507 R-507/R-507A 1400 Azeotrope Mixture Pentafluoroethane, Trifluoroethane Yes
85-HP80-27 HP80 R-402A 27 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Pentafluoroethane, Propane Yes
85-HP80-110 HP80 R-402A 110 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Pentafluoroethane, Propane Yes
85-HP81-13 HP81 R-402B 13 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Pentafluoroethane, Propane Yes
85-MP39-30 MP39 R-401A 30 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Difluoroethane, Chlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-MP39-125 MP39 R-401A 125 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Difluoroethane, Chlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-MP39-TON MP39 R-401A 1700 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Difluoroethane, Chlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-MP66-30 MP66 R-401B 30 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Difluoroethane, Chlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-MP66-125 MP66 R-401B 125 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Difluoroethane, Chlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
85-MP66-TON MP66 R-401B 1700 Blend Chlorodifluoromethane, Difluoroethane, Chlorotetrafluoroethane Yes
Refrigerant
ProCat_12Chemical_1:ProCat_12Chemical  11/6/09  8:46 AM  Page 345
346 W W W . R H E E M P A R T S . C O M W W W . R U U D P A R T S . C O M